PCM-9577
Socket 370 SBC with Gigabit LAN, USB2.0, VGA/LCD and Audio
System
CPU Socket 370 for Intel®  Celeron™/Pentium® III/512K  (Tualatin) up to 1.26GHz
System Memory SDRAM PC133 168pin DIMM x 1, Max. 512 MB
2nd Cache Memory 128KB/256KB/512KB on the processor
System Chipset VIA PN133T (VT8606, VT82C686B), 133MHz FSB

• Utility CD
• EBX 7P-4P power cable (p/n: 1703080101)
Ordering Information
Standard
PCM-9577F-00A1 Socket 370 SBC W/ 100 BASED LAN, VGA/LCD, LVDS, USB 1.1
PCM-9577FG-00A1 Same as PCM-9577F-00A1, but with Gigabit Ethernet and USB2.0
Optional
PCM-10586-5A00 Wiring kit for PCM-9575/PCM-9677F
PCM-10586-5G00 Wiring kit for PCM-9577FG (Gigabit LAN)
1703100260 USB cable for PCM-9570/9572F/9574/9576F/ 9550F/9575
CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash™ 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
1703070101 ATX power control cable
1703050306 TV-out cable